Ken Kremsky was Responsible for Managing All Accounting Activities for Facility

This Press Release is written to inform the readers that Ken Kremsky was responsible for managing all accounting activities for facility.

Pennsylvania, Philadelphia, Mar 24, 2021 (<u>Issuewire.com</u>) - Being a reputed strategic finance and accounting expertise, <u>Ken Kremsky</u> possesses extensive training in Lean Six Sigma costing and financial analysis. He has generated loss allowance savings of ~\$700K over two years at Kraft Foods Group.

Pertaining to his areas of specialization, Ken is proficient in Financial Planning and Analysis, SAP Utilization, Strategy, Forecasting, Cross-Functional Team Leadership, Financial Reporting, Project Management, Process Improvements, Productivity, Strategic Business Planning, Operations, Business Metrics and Bench-Marking, Internal Controls and Manufacturing Finance.

Being the former controller and strategic analysis manager, **Ken Kremsky** was solely responsible for managing all the accounting activities for the facility. These included preparation of the annual operating budget and handling both internal and external audits. Besides, he ensured Sarbanes Oxley Compliance.

Pertaining to his current profession, Ken is serving as the consultant for private equity in Pennsylvania. He implements the new ERP accounting software and facilitates the A2R process for the acquisition of the company.

He also formerly filled in as director of cost accounting at Kraft Nabisco Inc. where he worked until 2005. Thereafter, in 2005, he started filling in as the controller at Kraft Food Inc.

About Ken Kremsky

Regarding his education credentials, <u>Ken Kremsky</u> has a Bachelor's Degree in Accounting with a 3.8 GPA out of 4, from Penn State University. He also holds a Master's Degree in Business Administration with a 3.9 GPA out of 4, from La Salle University. He holds extensive training in Lean Six Sigma costing and financial analysis, and generated loss allowance savings of ~\$700K over two years.

Media Contact

Kenneth Kremsky

herryaliaster@mailinator.com

Source : Kenneth Kremsky

See on IssueWire